APP	Koshika toundation							
APPLICATION No. :	E 082	4 /0146			5 8 24	Building Nock of Mr.		
NAME OF APPLICANT		ANANYA KUMAR		A YSA				
FAMER SUPPOSE IS THE PORT OF T		PRESENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS STORY BUILD	s अंत	पान अस्तरमाना प	0.1	00		
	25	ERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRES	S I Y	हे आवासीय पत	T.			
discupation:	DARMER	(PATHER)			MARRIED (Statist	() I MIMARBED (Ultralien) NA		
TOTAL ANNUAL INCOM		8,000 (FATT	181	?)	(Attach Proof of) (आत का साहय र			
PAN No. 74II BIID TO ARE YOU AN INCOME	TAX ASSESSEE (Tick whichever is applicable):		Yes / I				
वया आप आप कर पता	ि (जो मान्य हो ह	म यर सम्रा का निशान समान	WHEY-	हाँ / : DETAILS परिव				
Sr. No. 9.H. Hesti	SIR	lame of Family Member ग्रिकार के सदस्यों का नाम जिस्टार SHO		ge (Years) उस (अप) १७७	Gender Telft MALE	Relation with Applicant spirits of the man		
3	ANA	AMIKA		93 52	MALE	HANDING WEE		
		BASIS for REQUESTING AS महामता के लिये किनीय	SISTAI SIDIP	NGE (Tick whic	hever is applicable)			
BPL Card (Attach Card Copy) मीबी रेख के नीचे प्रमाण पत्र (प्रमाण पत्र की छावा प्रति संस्टन करें)		EWS Conflicate (Attach Certificate Copy) अल्प आध वर्ग प्रमाण धर (प्रपाण पत्र की खत्मा प्रति संलग करे।				Any Other Sesia Proof अन्य कोई माध्य		
		"PURPOSE" for सामयता हेत्	REQU किये ग	ESTING ASSIS ये विनतों का उप	TANCE: ÇÜYE:			
Sr. No.		M Sieuc	ledical	Reports/Pres	criptions Attached गई प्रतिवेदन सूची संलग्न			
364 X090	DIAGNIO SIS - RETINIO BLOSTOMA							
a a	T IS	ST.CAZIZINE	2-12-5					
		A						
		PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1						
		- 10 - 10		TANDERS IS				
- 100		= 4			(Kryptoreside)			
		ASSISTANCE BEING AVAILED THE DEEP OF BEING AVAILED	for SA q. Ver	ME PURPOSE वर्षा किसी अट्य	SERVE AT TOTAL SERVE OF C	1000		
SA NO. NAME OF OTHER SOURCE SERVICES OF THE SOURCE SERVICES					AMOUNT	PASSISTANCE BEING AVAILED of the treuter out		
		1.533						

Insert

DECLARATION BY APPLICANT. HUTTE BE STIME TO

- DECLARATION by APPEICAN): Notice for the Point life True to the body of my knowledge. Any false statement will render my Approximate a property services. liable for rejectionicancellation.
- hable for rejectionicancellation.
 2) I solemnly confirm that assistance, if received from Koshika Ecundation, will be used only for the "purpose", as stated in this Form, for which washes a solemnly confirm that assistance.
- was requested by me.
 3) I hereby confirm that I have not 8, will not in future, avail of reimbursement, in part of in full, from any other source/employer/insurance company, of the amount for which this assistance is requested.
- 1) में कोबंगी करता है कि इस प्राप्त में दिये गये सभी कियान मेरी जानकारी के अदुस्तर मन्य एवं मही है। गाँर कोर्न निवारण एवं केवन अमन्य करन जाना है हो गरी महत्त्वक को जा सकते है
- 25 मेरे प्राप्त को सहायत सीह "क्षीरिक्स पाक्ष्यक्रिया", से की जा रही है, उसका उपयान करने और को पूर्ण के लिये किया नार्यण, जो इस प्राप्त में पता तथा है।
- 3) मैं पुष्टि करता है कि किए सरावत मेंतू पर पार्थक जी जो है, उस पृथि का अधिक म सकत हिस्स किसी अन्य और/निर्माटक कीम कस्मनी में न में दिया है और न में अविभ में बीका

AGREEMENT by APPLICANT (Striking and Wint)

- 1) By affluing my signature or thumb impression on this Form, I (Applicant) hereby agrou & authorise Koshika Foundation and it's Trustees to use publish/put-up/reproduce my name, address, photo & details of the "purpose" for which such assistance is requested granted, inrough any madium, including but not limited to verbal, print, electronic, for soliciting donables for Keshika Foundation and/or disseminating information about it's activities/achievements. Such use of my photo & details can be made by Koahika Foundation before or after my treatment or fulfilment of the "purpose" for which assistance is being requested.
- 2) I (Applicant) further agree that any such use of my name, address, photo & details of the "purpose", for which such assistance is requested/granted. will not automatically entitie me for receiving or continuing the said assistance. The decision for granting and/or continuing the assistance will reat solely with the Trustees of Koshika Foundation, and their decision is this regard will be final and acceptable to me.
- 1) तम प्रकार पर अपने हस्तीम्हर या अगढ की हम तपाका में (आवंदम) अपने महमूट को मृष्टि काम है एवं "कोशिया सम्बोधन और उसके नहमांची "को अधिमृत बारत है कि मेर आप, पण, पुरेह और मो विकरण इस प्रस्त में प्रतिमत है, इसे "सोशिका" एवप नामी, इन, वाचनारण इसरे इंट्रेस्ट में बुद्ध गीतिनियम जो। इपलीकारों के लिये किसी भी प्रसार गण्यार से प्रमारित करने के लिए अधिकार है। मेरे प्रथम का विकास की गुलान के पहले मा आए में कार के लिए "कीशाका आवर्षकर" म त्यापी अधिकार है।
- 2) में (ऑवेरक) इस बात में मामत है कि मेर नाम, पता, मोट और विकास के कि महामत के पहुंचे कर महामत का कारण नहीं काता इस सब्बंध से "क्वीशका" एवम् उसके न्यांभरत्ये का निर्णय अनिम और साध्यकारी होता.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE OR LEFT THUMB IMPRESSION अवंदर भी कातावर पर अंगूने का विकास

Budhanshy Jeg. (Fathery)

AGREEMENT by HOSPITAL (1944) # 100 # 100 P

By affixing hereunder, signature of our Authorised Signatory for recommending this case/patient for financial assistance from Koshika Foundation, we (Hospital) hereby affirm & accept following:

- 1) that we neither are presently nor will in future avail of financial assistance from another NGO or any other source, for the same patient/case, as we are requesting to get from Koshika Foundation, to the extent that such assistance is granted by Koshika Foundation. If the requested assistance is not granted by Koshika Foundation, in part or in full, then the Hospital reserves it's right to make up the shortfall from another NGO or any other secree. This confirmation essentially states that the Hospital will not avail any duplicate assistance for the same patient/case from any other NGO or any other source.
- 2) The assistance from Koshika Foundation is only financial in nature. The choice of the treatment/procedure advisor/conducted by the Hospital on the patient, is based on the arrangement between the patient & the Hospital, and is in no way influenced by Koshika Foundation. Hence, the Hospital will assume sole & complete responsibility of the treatment & it's outcome & safety of the patient, and Koshika Foundation will have no role or responsibility in the matter.
- हमारे अधिकृत, इस्तवारी की ओर से मामकेरोगी को "कोशिका फारन्द्रान" से जितिय स्वायात हैंनु सिशारिश को जाती है, जिसे हम (हम्लास) जिस इकार से मान्य व स्वीकार करते हैं।
- 1) यह कि न भी पर्तमान और न ही भविष्य में विभिन्न सरावता विभी मेर सरकारी संस्थान या विभी उन्ह स्वीत से उन्ह रोगियनमने में लिए का हो रहे हैं, वैसे कि अपने "सर्विश्वास प्रापन-देशवा" में मिकारिशादितीर उपत के राज्या में "बोदिका फाउन्देशय" हात महा नेतृ कि के गरि "बोदिका फाउन्देशय" हात महाना किसे बादिकारायाल हेत् यन्त्र नहीं किया जाता है के अस्त्रास दिली अन्य के सरकार संस्था का किसी अन्य सन्तावन से महायम लेने का अधिकार मुस्तिस तकता है। इस मुख्य में साथ एक जाता है कि अस्पताल दिलेप संदर उसने सेसी/मार्गन देश किसी तेर सरकार्ग संस्था या किसी अना साधन से नहीं लेगानोगी।
- 🛫 "कार्मिका फाउन्हेंपन" से को पर अहायस बोबल बिरिय प्रकृति को है। ऐसी पर उस्पवास हारा दो गई प्रकार वा किन्दे गये उपकारमंत्रिका का जुनाव सेती एवं इस्पवास के बीच का शिक्ष है और "कोशिका 'अवस्थेशन" द्वारा किसी प्रकार का कोई इसके मही है। इसकिय संबंधक में सेशी के इसके प्रकार कीर कारे की कारी किसोगारी रोगी गुख कारकात की होती और "क्रीरेक्स" की बोई पुणिका का विमोदारी इस मामले में नहीं होती।

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTENCE खोक्ती के लिए संस्तृति Date of Surgery ऑपरेशन को सामग्र Dr. CHHAVI GUPTA Na Par bellightation & Stamp of Authorison Signatory Adjunct Consultant on behalf of Hospital ment Oculepholy and Os Regundelogy Salvices Or Shadin to an a Or Shron symme Mean alread FOR INTERNAL USE AT KOSHIKA FOUNDATION MINITE STRUCT SIGNATURE of TRUSTEE 2 SIGNATURE of TRUSTEE 1 न्यासी इस्ताहर न्वासी इस्ताक्षर ।

Curing for the community since 1922...



Dear Mr. Tandon



Greetings from Dr. Shroff's Charity Eye Hospital!

Please find below attached estimate expenditure of Baby. Ananya Kumari- E/0824/0146

Estimate cost of treatment Dr. Shroff's Charity Eye Hospital Retinoblastoma Surgeries

Name		Baby, Ananya Kumari	Address/ Phone:	Rahepur,Samastipur,Bihar- 848101	
MR N		DEL-G-21-02-3960	Age/Sex	4 years	Female
S. No.	Treatment date	Items	Cost per Unit	No. of unit	Aprox. Cost
1	2024.08.08	EUA(Examination under Anesthesia)	2000	1	2000
	1	Total			2000

Best Regards

Dr. Sima Das

Director

Oculoplasty and Ocular Oncology Services

DR. SHROFF'S CHARITY EYE HOSPITAL

5027, Kedar Nath Road Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002 India Ph;- 011-4352 4444, 4352 8888, Fax: 011-43528816 E-mail: sceh@sceh.net, Website: www.sceh.net

OTHER CENTRES